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N.LF.
X2555460E
X3077412N
X1161918G
X7535468R
X4115608B
048363534P
045279866L
045280785H
45280785M
045217519W
B29958592
048441448K
024844297L
B52017290
0529383557
074849933K
B29962248
B29952850
045298233D
045228625E
025062512X
074342659N
075009249Q
045275260J
032688370B
B52008901
052937355A
045280842Y
045280842Y
0088419478
045277432T
045229345Y
045238338Y
045297703P
045278788E
045231045G
045229786X
045270794D
075249533L
045249925R
045270036X
045267239L
045277593T
045298418X
045290316G
0275195578
029480101N
045235354N
045297033M
029484280M
045284007C

NOMBRE

FOUNTI*ABDELAZIZ,CONYUGE

FOUNTIL,ANISSA
FOUSS,SALAH
FOUTAT,ABDELKARIM
FOUTAT,KARIMA
FOZ*PIQUERAS,RAFAEL

FRAILE*CANTON,FRANCISCO JOSE
FRANCES*DIAZ,NATIVIDAD
FRANCES*DIAZ,NATIVIDAD
FRANCIA*SANCHEZ,ASCENSION

FRANCISCOARIAS, S.L.

FRANCO*SOLANO,AMERICO
FRANQUELO*BELMONTE,CARLOS
FRATEXMELILLAIMPORTACIONES, S.L.

FREIRIA*ALCALDE,JESUS

FRIAS*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR

FRIO RAPID SL
FRONTERAMELILLAS.A.

FUENTEDE LA*LOPEZ ,MARIA LUZ
FUENTES*ARROYO,MARIA
FUENTES*BLANCA,SALVADORANTONIO
FUENTES*JIMENEZ,ANTONIO
FUENTES*JIMENEZ,ANTONIO MIGUEL
FUENTES*NAVARRO,ENRIQUE
FUSTES*VILLADONIGA,JOSE MANUEL

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

GABINETE ARQUITECTURA TOUFIKDIOURI, S PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

GABINO*FERNANDEZ,JUAN FRANCISCO
GALAN*MANZANO,JUAN JOSE
GALAN*MANZANO,JUAN JOSE
GALAN*"MARTIN,ANTONIOJUAN
GALARRAGA*RUIZ,PEDRO

GALIANA*GALIANA,JOSE

GALINDO*MORALES,ANTONIO
GALINDO*QUINTERO,MARIAJOSE
GALINDO*QUINTERO,PAULINO MIGUEL
GALINDO*RICO,MILAGROS
GALLARDO*CEDENO,EMILIO
GALLARDO*MARTINEZ MIGUEL JESUS
GALLEGO*BELMONTE,SANTIAGO
GALLEGO*ESCANO,MIGUEL

GALLEGO*TAPIA,JORGE

GALLEGO*TAPIA,JUAN CARLOS
GALLEGO*TAPIA,RICARDO
GALVEZ*CAMPOS,FRANCISCO
GALVEZ*GARCIA,ANTONIO
GAMEZ*AGUILAR,JOSEANTONIO
GAMEZ*BOTELLO,JOSE FRANCISCO
GAMEZ*CANO,FRANCISCO

GAMEZ*ELHALOUI,ADIL

GAMEZ*GONZALEZ,ALVARO
GAMEZ*RODRIGUEZ,JUAN CARLOS

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000046078487
000046094403
000046037015
000046138875
000046116915
000045937540
000044675168
000044690777
000046001985
000047540814
000047540902
000045938378
000044153520
000045996759
000045952841
000045967659
000045989065
000050684998
000047541073
000047753194
000044166299
000045961769
000045969017
000047541149
000044259679
000047541206
000045952729
000044692192
000047541329
000044053445
000044630528
000044351243
000044360026
000045803990
000044655216
000047753476
000044351478
000047541732
000045971324
000044378056
000044517724
000044481651
000044632894
000045809571
000045685556
000043490625
000044232954
000044356157
000045798627
000044233045
000045635379



